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Section 150.210  Monthly List of Corporations 

a)	The monthly list of newly formed corporations shall consist of the daily lists compiled for the previous calendar month.  (Ill. Rev. Stat. 1991, ch. 32, par. 1.25) [805 ILCS 5/1.25] 

b)	Local governments or state departments desiring to receive the monthly list of corporations shall request such list in writing, directed to the Director of the Department of Business Services, Room 328, Howlett Building, Springfield, Illinois 62756. 

c)	The fee for the monthly list shall be $180.00 per year, payable by check or money order for a 12 month subscription or $15.00 per month for the balance of a subscription term, unless a fee exemption in Section 1.25 of the Business Corporation Act of 1983 (Ill. Rev. Stat. 1991, ch. 32, par. 1.25) [805 ILCS 5/1.25] exists. 

(Source:  Amended at 17 Ill. Reg. 11571, effective July 15, 1993)
